DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SPACE 2001 LIMITED

SPARK NEWS LIMITED

SPARK NEWS LIMITED

SPARK SCOTLAND GP1 LIMITED

SPARK SCOTLAND GP1 LIMITED

SPARK SCOTLAND GP2 LIMITED

SPARK SCOTLAND GP2 LIMITED

SP DATASERVE LIMITED

S. P. E. CABLING LIMITED

S. P. E. CABLING LIMITED
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIALIZED EVENT SAFETY LIMITED
SPECIALIZED EVENT SAFETY LIMITED
SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY

SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY

SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY

SPECTACLES OUTLET LIMITED
SPECTACLES OUTLET LIMITED
SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED

SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED

SPECTRUM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPECTRUM PROPERTIES
LIMITED

SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (WEST) LIMITED
SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED

SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED

SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED

SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED
SPEYMHOR DISTILLERS LTD.

SPEYMHOR DISTILLERS LTD.

SP FINANCE 5 LIMITED

SP FINANCE 4 LIMITED

SP FINANCE 2 LIMITED

SPG SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

(GLASGOW)

SC214329
SC370996
SC370996
SC343039
SC343039
SC343038
SC343038
SC215842
SC147953
SC147953
SC108339

SC108339

SC108339

SC108339

SC108339

SC093717

SC093717

SC093717

SC093717

SC258269
SC258269
SC290307
SC290307
SC290307
SC347412
SC347412
SC181578
SC181578
SC287424

SC294781

SC294782
SC051933
SC051933
SC051933
SC051933
SC339550
SC339550
SC237382
SC237381
SC237379
SC239962
SC350354
SC350354
SC350354
SC350354

(02)
()
(B1)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(02)

€3
€3
©2)
€3
€3
€3
(0©2)
(02)

(02)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(CID)

(CIY)

(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
€3

11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
11/01/2010
1170172010
12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

11/01/2010

11/01/2010

11/01/2010

11/01/2010

11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
1370172010
1370172010
11/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
0970172010
1370172010
1370172010
1370172010
13/01/2010

SOVEREIGN FINANCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC096407
SOVEREIGN LEASING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC095686

SOVEREIGN OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

SOVEREIGN OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

SOVEREIGN TESTING SOLUTIONS LTD

SPACE 2001 LIMITED

SPIRIT OF SPEYSIDE WHISKY FESTIVAL
LIMITED

SPITTAL HOUSE FARM LIMITED

SPORTA LTD.

SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

SPORTLOCHABER

SPORTLOCHABER

SPORTLOCHABER

SPORTLOCHABER

SPORT+MARKT AG

SPORT+MARKT AG

SPORTS EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SPORTSMED LIMITED

SPORTSMED LIMITED

SPORTS MEDIA ONLINE SERVICES LTD

SPORTS MEDIA ONLINE SERVICES LTD

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH)

SPOTLESS AUTO"S LTD.

SPOTLESS AUTO"S LTD.

SPOTLESS AUTO®S LTD.

S.P.R.C LTD

S.P.R.C LTD

SPREADSHEET AUDIT SERVICES LIMITED

SPRIGHTS SCOTLAND

SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIM

SPRINGFIELD RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIM

SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED

SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED

SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED

SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED

SPRINGS AND FALLS LIMITED

SPRINGS AND FALLS LIMITED

SPRINT PLUMBING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SPRINT PLUMBING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SPRINT PLUMBING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SPRUCE POWER LTD.

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

SC258418
SC258418
SC346802
SC214329
SC298534

SF001000
SC212259
SC370969
SC370969
SC366046
SC366046
SC366046
SC366046
FC023734
FC023734
SC215995
SC275082
SC275082
SC370874
SC370874
SC053447
SC053447
SC053447
SC053447
SC053447
SC053447
SC368063
SC368063
SC368063
SC371043
SC371043
SC237819
SC294263
SC352745

SC352745

SC352745

SC330513

SC330513

SC147115
SC147115
SC147115
SC147115
SC180478
SC180478
SC213833
SC213833
SC213833
SC349949

(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(B3)

(K3)
(EL)
(B1)
(CL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(K1)
(K1)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(C1)
(B1)
(€3)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(B1)
(1)
(01)
(01)
()

(®2)
©2)
(®2)
(©2)

(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
©2)

12/01/2010
13/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
13/01/2010
11/01/2010
0970172010

13/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
0970172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
13/701/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010

1270172010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010



