DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
SPACE 2001 LIMITED	SC214329	(D2) 11/01/2010	SOVEREIGN FINANCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	20006407	(C3) 12/01/2010
SPARK NEWS LIMITED	SC214329 SC370996		SOVEREIGN FINANCE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SOVEREIGN LEASING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED		(C3) 12/01/2010 (C3) 13/01/2010
SPARK NEWS LIMITED	SC370996		SOVEREIGN OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED	SC258418	(C2) 11/01/2010
SPARK NEWS HIMITED SPARK SCOTLAND GP1 LIMITED	SC343039	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SOVEREIGN OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED	SC258418	(C2) 11/01/2010 (C2) 11/01/2010
SPARK SCOTLAND GP1 LIMITED	SC343039	(C3) 13/01/2010 (C3) 13/01/2010		SC346802	(D1) 13/01/2010
SPARK SCOTLAND GP2 LIMITED	SC343038	(C3) 13/01/2010 (C3) 13/01/2010	SPACE 2001 LIMITED	SC214329	(D2) 11/01/2010
SPARK SCOTLAND GP2 LIMITED	SC343038	(C3) 13/01/2010 (C3) 13/01/2010		SC298534	(B3) 09/01/2010
SP DATASERVE LIMITED	SC215842	(C2) 13/01/2010	LIMITED	DC270331	(D3) 03/01/2010
S. P. E. CABLING LIMITED	SC147953	(D2) 11/01/2010		SF001000	(K3) 13/01/2010
S. P. E. CABLING LIMITED	SC147953	(D2) 11/01/2010	SPORTA LTD.	SC212259	(E1) 10/01/2010
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC108339	(D2) 12/01/2010		SC370969	(B1) 11/01/2010
LIMITED		(,,,	SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	SC370969	(C1) 11/01/2010
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC108339	(C3) 12/01/2010		SC366046	(C2) 13/01/2010
LIMITED		(,,,	SPORTLOCHABER	SC366046	(C2) 13/01/2010
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC108339	(C3) 12/01/2010	SPORTLOCHABER	SC366046	(C2) 13/01/2010
LIMITED		(00) ==, 0=, ===	SPORTLOCHABER	SC366046	(C2) 13/01/2010
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC108339	(D2) 12/01/2010		FC023734	(K1) 12/01/2010
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SPORT+MARKT AG	FC023734	(K1) 11/01/2010
SPECIALIST MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC108339	(C3) 12/01/2010	SPORTS EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC215995	(D1) 09/01/2010
LIMITED			SPORTSMED LIMITED	SC275082	(D2) 13/01/2010
SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(C3) 11/01/2010	SPORTSMED LIMITED	SC275082	(D2) 13/01/2010
LIMITED			SPORTS MEDIA ONLINE SERVICES LTD	SC370874	(C1) 08/01/2010
SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(C3) 11/01/2010	SPORTS MEDIA ONLINE SERVICES LTD	SC370874	(B1) 08/01/2010
LIMITED			SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(C3) 12/01/2010
SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(D2) 11/01/2010	SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(C3) 12/01/2010
SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	(D2) 11/01/2010	SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(C3) 12/01/2010
SPECIALIZED EVENT SAFETY LIMITED	SC258269	(D2) 11/01/2010	SPORTS WAREHOUSE (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC053447	(C3) 12/01/2010
SPECIALIZED EVENT SAFETY LIMITED	SC258269	(D2) 11/01/2010	SPOTLESS AUTO'S LTD.	SC368063	(C2) 13/01/2010
SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY	SC290307	(D2) 12/01/2010	SPOTLESS AUTO'S LTD.	SC368063	(C2) 13/01/2010
SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY	SC290307	(D2) 12/01/2010	SPOTLESS AUTO'S LTD.	SC368063	(E1) 13/01/2010
SPECIAL KIDS IN PLAY	SC290307	(C3) 12/01/2010	S.P.R.C LTD	SC371043	(B1) 12/01/2010
SPECTACLES OUTLET LIMITED	SC347412	(D2) 08/01/2010	S.P.R.C LTD	SC371043	(C1) 12/01/2010
SPECTACLES OUTLET LIMITED	SC347412	(D2) 08/01/2010	SPREADSHEET AUDIT SERVICES LIMITED	SC237819	(D1) 09/01/2010
SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED	SC181578	(D2) 13/01/2010	SPRIGHTS SCOTLAND	SC294263	(D1) 07/01/2010
SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED	SC181578	(D2) 13/01/2010	SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT	SC352745	(C3) 07/01/2010
SPECTRUM INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	SC287424	(D1) 11/01/2010	LIMITED		
SOLUTIONS LIMITED			SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT	SC352745	(D2) 07/01/2010
SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (GLASGOW)	SC294781	(D1) 07/01/2010	LIMITED		
LIMITED			SPRINGFIELD REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT	SC352745	(D2) 07/01/2010
SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (WEST) LIMITED	SC294782	(D1) 07/01/2010	LIMITED		
SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED	SC051933	(D2) 13/01/2010	SPRINGFIELD RESIDENTIAL	SC330513	(D2) 12/01/2010
SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED	SC051933	(C3) 13/01/2010	DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIM		(-0) 40/04/0040
SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED	SC051933	(C3) 13/01/2010	SPRINGFIELD RESIDENTIAL	SC330513	(D2) 12/01/2010
SPEED MILL SERVICES LIMITED	SC051933	(D2) 13/01/2010	DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIM	00145115	(50) 10/01/0010
SPEYMHOR DISTILLERS LTD.	SC339550	(D2) 07/01/2010	SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED	SC147115	(D2) 12/01/2010
SPEYMHOR DISTILLERS LTD.	SC339550	(D2) 07/01/2010	SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED	SC147115	(C3) 12/01/2010
SP FINANCE 5 LIMITED	SC237382		SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED	SC147115	(C3) 12/01/2010
SP FINANCE 4 LIMITED	SC237381	(C2) 13/01/2010	SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED	SC147115	(D2) 12/01/2010
SP FINANCE 2 LIMITED	SC237379	(C2) 13/01/2010 (D1) 00/01/2010		SC180478	(D2) 07/01/2010
SPG SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC239962	(D1) 09/01/2010 (D2) 13/01/2010		SC180478	(D2) 07/01/2010
SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC350354	(D2) 13/01/2010 (D2) 13/01/2010		SC213833	(C3) 11/01/2010
SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC350354 SC350354	(D2) 13/01/2010	SPRINT PLUMBING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SPRINT PLUMBING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC213833	(D2) 11/01/2010
SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED  SPICE OF LIFE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC350354 SC350354	(C3) 13/01/2010 (C3) 13/01/2010		SC213833 SC349949	(D2) 11/01/2010 (D2) 12/01/2010
SITCE OF HITE (SCOTHAND) HIMITED	DC330334	(03) 13/01/2010	DIROCE FOWER HID.	ししコマックセク	(DZ) TZ/UT/ZUTU